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Contact Info:

NASA Safety

Mike Rewis
mike.|.rewis@nasa.gov
228-688-2663
288-688-3701 fax

Elizabeth Calantoni Donna Dubuisson
elizabeth.calantoni@nasa.gov donna.a.dubuisson@nasa.goVv
228-688-1804 228-688-1167
228-688-2760 fax 228-688-3701 fax

http://constructionsafety.ssc.nasa.qgov/
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Contact Info:

BASTION/SACOM Safety

Donald Smith, CHST Mark Bridenbeck, TES
donald.g.smith-1@nasa.gov mark.a.bridenbeck@nasa.gov
228-688-1085 phone 228-688-1732 phone
228-688-3701 fax 228-688-3701 fax

John Lindsay, CSP George Turner
john.d.lindsay@nasa.gov george.turner@nasa.gov
228-688-2557 phone 228-688-2445 phone
288-688-3503 fax 288-688-3503 fax

http://constructionsafety.ssc.nasa.qgov/
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Construction Safety Report:
01 June — 09 June 2018

Level 1 Severity : 0

(Corrected on the spot)

Level 2 Severity : 0

(Corrective action documented)

Mishaps: 0 / Close Calis: 0
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Construction Safety Report:
11 June — 16 June 2018

Level 1 Severity : 0

(Corrected on the spot)

Level 2 Severity : 0

(Corrective action documented)

Mishaps: 0 / Close Calls: 0
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Construction Safety Report:
18 June — 23 June 2018

Level 1 Severity : 0

(Corrected on the spot)

Level 2 Severity : 0

(Corrective action documented)

Mishaps: 0 / Close Calls: 0
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Construction Safety Report:
25 Jun =30 Jun 2018

Findings: Level 1 Severity : 0

(Corrected on the spot)

Level 2 Severity : 0

(Corrective action documented)

Mishaps: 0 / Close Calls: 1

B-2 Fire-X/HPIW Restoration: A section of 48" HPIW piping was being delivered
via the B2 derrick crane. Workers were on the southeast platform to install the pipe.
There is a hole in the grating of sufficient size for a person to fall in the immediate
vicinity of the pipe being installed. In addition, this hole is adjacent to an opening
without handrails that leads to a substantial drop. Neither the hole nor the opening
had protective measures against falls. Hazardous condition: Several of the personnel
working within a few feet of this opening were not using fall protection. A fall into the
hole or through the opening would likely have resulted in a serious injury. (CCRS 18-
037)




Previously unprotected area
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